PRODUCT DATASHEET
PVC CORRUGATED CONDUIT MEDIUM DUTY WHITE
Description:
Tripac Medium Duty Corrugated Conduit is a high-quality polyvinyl
chloride (PVC) conduit designed to provide excellent flexibility, strength
and protection for your wiring and cables. The conduit is white, suitable
for concealing telecommunications and data cabling and offers
resistance against impact, water, weather, chemicals, and corrosive

provided. Warning: products may be the subject of registered designs and patents. Refer to website for terms and condi�ons on warranty.
PRODUCT DATASHEET
Ordering Information
Part No. DESCRIPTION SIZE (CM) WEIGHT (KG)
CCW2025 CORRUGATED CONDUIT COMMUNICATIONS WHITE 20MM X 25M 35 x 35 x 14 2.0
CCW2050 CORRUGATED CONDUIT COMMUNICATIONS WHITE 20MM X 50M 37 x 37 x 20 4.0
CCW2525 CORRUGATED CONDUIT COMMUNICATIONS WHITE 25MM X 25M 38 x 38 x 17 2.5
CCW2550 CORRUGATED CONDUIT COMMUNICATIONS WHITE 25MM X 50M 47 x 47 x 23 5.0
CCW3225 CORRUGATED CONDUIT COMMUNICATIONS WHITE 32MM X 25M 44 x 44 x 23 3.3
CCW5010 CORRUGATED CONDUIT COMMUNICATIONS WHITE 50MM X 10M 50 x 50 x 17 2.7
PVC CORRUGATED CONDUIT MEDIUM DUTY WHITE
M